
12U GIRLS BASKETBALL WINTER 2023-24 GAME SCHEDULE 

 

Hanahan Liberty- Coach Matt Meyer 

Hanahan Wings- Coach Maria Hill 

Goose Creek Lady Lakers- Coach Aaron Ginnings 

North Charleston Aces- Coach Rhonda Smalls 

North Charleston Mystic- Coach Arthur Roberts 

Summerville Stampede- Coach Bill Bird 

 

Day Date  Time  Home   Visitor  Location   Court 

Mon Jan 8  7:00  NC Aces  NC Mystic  North Charleston 1A 

Tues  Jan 9  6:45  Stampede  NC Aces  Summerville  RECC  

Wed  Jan 10  6:00  GC Lady Lakers Stampede  Goose Creek  2 

   8:15  Hanahan Wings NC Mystic  Hanahan  A  

Sat Jan 13  2:30  Hanahan Wings Hanahan Liberty Hanahan  B 

Tues  Jan 16  7:00  NC Mystic  GC Lady Lakers North Charleston 1A 

Wed  Jan 17  6:00  GC Lady Lakers NC Aces  Goose Creek  2 

8:15  Hanahan Liberty NC Mystic  Hanahan  A 

   8:15  Hanahan Wings Stampede  Hanahan  B 

Mon  Jan 22  7:30  Hanahan Liberty GC Lady Lakers Hanahan  A 

   7:00  NC Aces  Stampede  North Charleston 1C 

   6:00  NC Mystic  Hanahan Wings North Charleston 1C 

Wed  Jan 24  6:45  Stampede  Hanahan Liberty Summerville  RECC 

   7:15  Hanahan Wings GC Lady Lakers Hanahan  A 

Mon  Jan 29  6:00  NC Mystic  Hanahan Wings North Charleston 1A 

   7:30  Hanahan Liberty NC Aces  Hanahan  A 

Wed  Jan 31  6:00  GC Lady Lakers Hanahan Liberty Goose Creek  2 

   6:45  Stampede  Hanahan Wings Summerville  RECC 

   6:00  NC Mystic  NC Aces  North Charleston 1A 

 



Day Date  Time  Home   Visitor  Location   Court 

Mon  Feb 5  7:45  Hanahan Liberty Stampede  Hanahan  A 

   7:45  Hanahan Wings NC Aces  Hanahan  B 

Tues  Feb 6  6:45  Stampede  NC Mystic  Summerville  RECC 

   7:00  NC Aces  GC Lady Lakers North Charleston 1A 

Wed  Feb 7  6:00  GC Lady Lakers Hanahan Wings Goose Creek  2 

   7:00  NC Mystic  Hanahan Liberty North Charleston 1A 

Mon Feb 12  7:45  Hanahan Liberty Hanahan Wings Hanahan  A 

Tues  Feb 13  6:00  NC Aces  Stampede  North Charleston 1A 

Wed  Feb 14  6:00  GC Lady Lakers NC Mystic  Goose Creek  2 

   7:00  NC Aces  Hanahan Liberty North Charleston 1A 

Wed  Feb 21  6:45  Stampede  GC Lady Lakers Summerville  RECC 

 

 

 

 

Gym Locations 

Hanahan: Hanahan Mabeline Gym (3100 Mabeline Rd. Hanahan, SC 29410) 

North Charleston: Charleston Athletic Center (5794 Casper Padgett Way N. Charleston, SC 29406) 

Goose Creek: (519 A North Goose Creek Blvd Goose Creek, SC 29445) 

Summerville: Rollins Edwards Community Center (301 N. Hickory St. Summerville, SC 24983) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    


